
Catamount CMS USASA Slalom #1 1/24/2026

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

1 1287 Snowboard Junior (17-18) MenZhang Duo     34.36     1     34.95     1   1:09.31     1

2 6958 Snowboard Breaker (13-14) BoysPetraska Grayson     38.30     1     36.96     1   1:15.26     1

3 1292 Snowboard Junior (17-18) MenCiorleanu Stephan     38.76     2     37.40     2   1:16.16     2

4 4006 Snowboard Menehune (11-12) GirlsPetraska Ainsley     38.50     1     39.16     1   1:17.66     1

5 2373 Snowboard Youth (15-16) WomenHoffmann Zoe     38.61     1     39.43     1   1:18.04     1

6 2447 Snowboard Menehune (11-12) BoysCampbell Bodhi     39.76     1     39.73     1   1:19.49     1

7 2669 Snowboard Breaker (13-14) GirlsProctor Charlotte     40.22     1     39.28     1   1:19.50     1

8 1349 Snowboard Breaker (13-14) BoysValdina Leto     40.29     2     40.56     2   1:20.85     2

9 1289 Snowboard Youth (15-16) WomenObletz Maya     41.68     2     41.64     2   1:23.32     2

10 4124 Snowboard Junior (17-18) WomenSen Ela     43.22     1     41.41     1   1:24.63     1

11 1347 Snowboard Breaker (13-14) BoysLeung Eben     42.52     3     43.25     3   1:25.77     3

12 35 Snowboard Junior (17-18) MenBurke Evan     45.75     3     43.00     3   1:28.75     3

13 2504 Snowboard Grommet (9-10) GirlsUstinova Elizabeth     44.70     1     44.63     1   1:29.33     1

14 1205 Snowboard Kekoa Sr (18 & Over) MenElder Zach     44.41     1     45.17     1   1:29.58     1

15 1344 Snowboard Menehune (11-12) GirlsSattler Dillon     47.41     3     47.03     2   1:34.44     2

16 3682 Snowboard Legend (50 & Over) MenBurgess George     49.10     1     47.29     1   1:36.39     1

17 2437 Snowboard Menehune (11-12) GirlsHoffmann Avery     43.51     2     56.04     3   1:39.55     3

18 7850 Snowboard Breaker (13-14) GirlsBorisoff Payton     50.91     2     50.46     2   1:41.37     2

19 2618 Snowboard Ruggie (7-8) BoysNosov Alex     55.19     1     50.53     1   1:45.72     1

20 2637 Snowboard Grommet (9-10) BoysMartin Vincent     54.71     1     53.90     1   1:48.61     1

21 1309 Snowboard Menehune (11-12) BoysPistone Ryan     54.48     2     55.48     3   1:49.96     2

22 1339 Snowboard Menehune (11-12) BoysWalker Benjamin     57.22     3     54.56     2   1:51.78     3

23 1296 Snowboard Kekoa Sr (18 & Over) MenStout Andrew     55.70     2     56.37     2   1:52.07     2

24 1343 Snowboard Legend (50 & Over) MenJ Kleiman Norman   1:10.71     2   1:08.98     2   2:19.69     2

25 1845 Snowboard Rascal (5-6) BoysDing Ethan   1:12.53     1   1:09.15     1   2:21.68     1

26 1342 Snowboard Kekoa Sr (18 & Over) MenF Kleiman Charles   1:20.51     3   1:17.98     3   2:38.49     3

27 1846 Snowboard Ruggie (7-8) GirlsSattler Maren   1:38.18     1   1:19.65     1   2:57.83     1

28 1348 Snowboard Master (30-49) MenLeung Yee   1:00.49     1         DSQ                      

29 1337 Snowboard Grommet (9-10) GirlsKuehn Aquinnah                                                 
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